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Prepared for: Steve Sims 

Yamhill County 
Prepared by: SHARON TUCKER 
02/07/2025 

Northside Ford Truck Sales, Inc. I 6221 N E Columbia Blvd. Portland Oregon I 

972182995 

2025 F-550 Chassis 4x4 SD Super Cab 192" WB DRW XL (X5H) 

Price Level: 520 I Quote ID: YhCo25X5H 

Pricing Summary - Single Vehicle 

Post-Tax Adjustments 

Code 

CATDoc75 

Description 

Adjustment for CAT on $75 Doc fee 

CAT tax adjustment for doc fee. Tax is to be colfected for document processing fee. 

E-Doc

Doc fee for processing £-Plates 

E-RegPlate

$25.50 Plate fee 
$5.00 Registration 

Title-19 

Subtotal 

Total 

Customer Signature 

Doc fee for E-Plates 

Plate and registration for E-Plates 

Title fee for vehicles getting 0-19 MPG avg 

MSRP 

$0.30 

$75.00 

$31.00 

$101.00 

$72,343.74 

$72,343.74 

Acceptance Date 

Prices and content availability as shown are subject to change and should be treated as estimates only. Actual base vehicle, package and option pricing 

may vary from this estimate because of special local pricing, availability or pricing adjustments not reflected in the dealer's computer system. See 

salesperson for the most current information. 
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